1
2
OUR HISTORY Welcome to Rope & Marine Services Ltd (RAMS), established
in 1948, we are proud to have been offering lifting equipment hire, sales,
repair, test and manufacture throughout London and the South East for
over 70 years. Originally formed to provide a service to the marine industries, RAMS is
now the largest truly independent specialist lifting equipment operation in London and
South East England.

 GAS BOTTLE CARRIER WEEKLY RATE
KGS No. Bottles PRICE
380 4 £95.00
n 	 WLL 350kg
n 	 Mixed - 4 x Bottles
n 	 Rigged Tubular Construction
Call us 020 7790 2837        sales@ropemarine.com    www.ropemarine.com
20
 SPREADER BEAM - CENTRAL LIFT POINT WEEKLY RATE
MODEL
WORKING
LOAD LIMIT
(KG)
TOTAL LENGTH MM TARE WEIGHT (KG) WEEKLY HIRE
CHARGE
CLP500 2000 500 37 £110.00
CLP800 2000 800 55 £115.00
CLP1000 2000 1000 59 £125.00
CLP1300 2000 1300 64 £135.00
CLP1500 2000 1500 75 £145.00
CLP1800 2000 1800 93 £165.00
CLP2000 2000 2000 96 £175.00
CLP2300 2000 2300 114 £180.00
CLP2500 2000 2500 109 £185.00
CLP2800 2000 2800 127 £190.00
CLP3000 2000 3000 131 £195.00
 SPREADER BEAM - END LIFT POINTS WEEKLY RATE
MODEL
WORKING
LOAD LIMIT
(KG)
TOTAL LENGTH MM TARE WEIGHT (KG) WEEKLY HIRE
CHARGE
ELP500 2000 500 22 £115.00
ELP650 2000 650 31 £125.00
ELP750 2000 750 33 £130.00
ELP800 2000 800 40 £135.00
ELP900 2000 900 42 £140.00
ELP1000 2000 1000 41 £145.00
ELP1150 2000 1150 50 £150.00
ELP1250 2000 1250 51 £155.00
ELP1500 2000 1500 58 £160.00
ELP1750 2000 1750 69 £165.00
ELP2000 2000 2000 77 £170.00
ELP2250 2000 2250 88 £175.00
ELP2500 2000 2500 66 £180.00
ELP2750 2000 2750 77 £185.00
ELP3000 2000 3000 85 £190.00
ELP3500 2000 3500 102 £200.00
ELP4000 2000 4000 121 £215.00
ELP4500 2000 4500 111 £225.00
ELP5000 2000 5000 130 £245.00
Call us 020 7790 2837        sales@ropemarine.com    www.ropemarine.com
 MOD CLS LIFTING BEAM WEEKLY RATE
MAX BEAM LENGTH LENGTH
6.3 MT 3M £215.00